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1322348 02/04/1990

WM 5'07''230

11/25/2025

2:21 AM

Yes

ZEIDAN, YOUSEF N

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

28170 08/18/1966

BF 5'07''200

11/25/2025

7:00 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, DONISHA Y

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set2025000886/Caddo Parish District Court

747392 08/24/1991

WF 5'02''145

11/25/2025

9:30 AM

Yes

HUDSON, MEGAN

SPD FALSE SWEARING FOR THE PURPOSE OF VIOLATING PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAFETYNot SetNA/NA

01735578 11/24/1985

BM 6'04''175

11/25/2025

11:44 AM

Yes

PAYNE, CURTIS J

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

1627223 12/09/1990

BM 5'10''160

11/25/2025

2:23 PM

Yes

JACKSON, JOSHUA C

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

01735579 09/12/1978

WF 5'02''110

11/25/2025

3:00 PM

Yes

PHILLIPS, AMANDA L.

SPD CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

1480726 04/25/1996

WM 5'06''155

11/25/2025

3:22 PM

Yes

MIR, AHMED

SPD FUGITIVE BOSSIER CITY POLICE Not Set2014-CRM-938534/Bossier Police Department

1230443 03/06/1992

BF 5'04''180

11/25/2025

5:28 PM

Yes

BROWN, KENYETTA Q

SPD THEFT HABITUAL OFFENDER Not SetNA/NA

1337212 08/30/1991

BF 5'02''200

11/25/2025

5:47 PM

Yes

BATES, BRIANA S.

SPD THEFT Not Set2024KS13049-1/Criminal

SPD HABITUAL THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01735580 01/23/1989

WM 5'04''120

11/25/2025

5:57 PM

Yes

MINTER, SEAN

SPD FELONY THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1656715 07/27/1994

BM 5'11''157

11/25/2025

6:35 PM

Yes

BIVENS, DONDRE

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY/PREGNANT VICTIM Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

1301845 07/10/1967

WM 5'09''205

11/25/2025

7:34 PM

Yes

PERRY, LAWRENCE

CPSO DWI Not Set167814/Criminal

TURNING MOVEMENTS & SIGNALS REQUIRED Not Set167814/Criminal

IMPROPER LANE USE Not Set167814/Criminal
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01735581 04/03/1997

SM 5'02''150

11/25/2025

10:30 PM

Yes

ESPINO-SANTOS, OSCAR

SPD Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

01735582 08/01/2002

SM 6'00''190

11/25/2025

10:38 PM

Yes

ESPINO, JORGE

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 14

Total Inmates: 14
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